
 95學年度四技二專統一入學測驗成績組距 - 共同科目-英文
分數 人數 累積人數 分數 人數 累積人數

99.1～100 43 43 49.1～50 3299 44415

98.1～99 0 43 48.1～49 0 44415

97.1～98 119 162 47.1～48 3296 47711

96.1～97 0 162 46.1～47 0 47711

95.1～96 235 397 45.1～46 3404 51115

94.1～95 1 398 44.1～45 2 51117

93.1～94 319 717 43.1～44 3593 54710

92.1～93 0 717 42.1～43 1 54711

91.1～92 470 1187 41.1～42 3836 58547

90.1～91 0 1187 40.1～41 3 58550

89.1～90 633 1820 39.1～40 4330 62880

88.1～89 0 1820 38.1～39 1 62881

87.1～88 721 2541 37.1～38 4855 67736

86.1～87 0 2541 36.1～37 2 67738

85.1～86 828 3369 35.1～36 5612 73350

84.1～85 0 3369 34.1～35 2 73352

83.1～84 985 4354 33.1～34 6578 79930

82.1～83 0 4354 32.1～33 3 79933

81.1～82 1170 5524 31.1～32 7951 87884

80.1～81 1 5525 30.1～31 10 87894

79.1～80 1402 6927 29.1～30 9751 97645

78.1～79 0 6927 28.1～29 6 97651

77.1～78 1509 8436 27.1～28 12157 109808

76.1～77 1 8437 26.1～27 5 109813

75.1～76 1656 10093 25.1～26 15934 125747

74.1～75 0 10093 24.1～25 9 125756

73.1～74 1807 11900 23.1～24 12159 137915

72.1～73 0 11900 22.1～23 11 137926

71.1～72 1914 13814 21.1～22 10679 148605

70.1～71 0 13814 20.1～21 11 148616

69.1～70 2165 15979 19.1～20 11541 160157

68.1～69 0 15979 18.1～19 15 160172

67.1～68 2222 18201 17.1～18 5105 165277

66.1～67 0 18201 16.1～17 8 165285

65.1～66 2429 20630 15.1～16 2729 168014

64.1～65 0 20630 14.1～15 8 168022

63.1～64 2619 23249 13.1～14 1453 169475

62.1～63 0 23249 12.1～13 0 169475

61.1～62 2731 25980 11.1～12 617 170092

60.1～61 0 25980 10.1～11 5 170097

59.1～60 2888 28868 9.1～10 255 170352

58.1～59 1 28869 8.1～9 1 170353

57.1～58 2915 31784 7.1～8 75 170428

56.1～57 0 31784 6.1～7 1 170429

55.1～56 3005 34789 5.1～6 22 170451

54.1～55 1 34790 4.1～5 1 170452

53.1～54 3176 37966 3.1～4 3 170455

52.1～53 0 37966 2.1～3 0 170455

51.1～52 3150 41116 1.1～2 2 170457

50.1～51 0 41116 0.1～1 0 170457
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